St Lucie TPO Transportation Improvement Program - FY 2022/23 - FY 2026/2027

MIDWAY RD FROM WEST OF JENKINS RD TO SELVITZ RD

2314405 Non-SIS
Fort Pierce), 7

ST|LUCIE WEST

¢

North

I
::Forﬂf’ierce

/]

Fort Pierc;‘
South

White City

River Park

Indian River
Estates

Port St; LucieMap data ©2025 Google

Project Description: ADD LANES &
RECONSTRUCT

Extra Description: 2022 TPO PRIORITY #2

WIDENING FROM 2 TO 4 LANES. BASED ON PD&E

COMPLETED UNDER 231440-3 DESIGN AND RIGHT
OF WAY ON 231440-3 56-01: UTILITIES
RELOCATION 56-02: UWHCA WITH CITY OF PORT

ST. LUCIE

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

County: ST. LUCIE
From:

To:

Length: 0.785
Phase Group: RAILROAD & UTILITIES,
CONSTRUCTION

Phase
RRU
RRU
CSsT
CST
CST
CST
CST

Fund Code
LF

SuU

CIGP

LF

SA

su

TRIP

2023 2024 2025

o O O o o o o

0

0
0
0
0
0
0

0
50,000

0
0
0
0
0

50,000 23,417,117 104,150 23,571,267

2026
542,148

0
6,819,704
7,445,036
4,882,592
2,879,832
847,805

2027

104,150
0
0

Total
542,148
50,000
6,819,704
7,445,036
4,986,742
2,879,832
847,805

Prior Year Cost: 4,851,546Future Year Cost: O0Total Project Cost: 29,277,066 LRTP: Page 8-2

C1-28



