MIDWAY RD FROM WEST OF JENKINS RD TO SELVITZ RD 2314405 Non-SIS



Project Description: ADD LANES &

RECONSTRUCT

Extra Description: 2022 TPO PRIORITY #2 WIDENING FROM 2 TO 4 LANES. BASED ON PD&E COMPLETED UNDER 231440-3 DESIGN AND RIGHT

OF WAY ON 231440-3 56-01: UTILITIES

RELOCATION 56-02: UWHCA WITH CITY OF PORT

ST. LUCIE

Lead Agency: MANAGED BY FDOT

County: ST. LUCIE

From: To:

Length: 0.785

Phase Group: RAILROAD & UTILITIES,

CONSTRUCTION

Phase	Fund Code	2023	2024	2025	2026	2027	Total
RRU	LF	0	0	0	542,148	0	542,148
RRU	SU	0	0	50,000	0	0	50,000
CST	CIGP	0	0	0	6,819,704	0	6,819,704
CST	LF	0	0	0	7,445,036	0	7,445,036
CST	SA	0	0	0	4,882,592	104,150	4,986,742
CST	SU	0	0	0	2,879,832	0	2,879,832
CST	TRIP	0	0	0	847,805	0	847,805
				50,000	23,417,117	104,150	23,571,267

Prior Year Cost: 4,851,546Future Year Cost: 0Total Project Cost: 29,277,066 LRTP: Page 8-2